
Pos 

Esivedu-Rahvakross 

1 

2 

3 

Tagavedu V-Rahvakross 

1 

2 

No. 

139 

33 

34 

43 

32 

Name 

Kaarel KUTSAR 

Ingmar SÄDE 

Rainis TIRI 

Ranno METSAVEER 

Katrina MATHIESEN 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Puma 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Entrant 

Kutsar Racing 

Ingmar Säde 

Smurfi Tiim 

Ranno Metsaveer 

Katrina Mathiesen 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:44.569 

4:47.885 

5:31.230 

4:57.792 

5:17.698 

Diff 

3.316 

46.661 

19.906 

5th Last Tm 4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.136 

1:11.072 

1:21.680 

1:14.784 

1:19.742 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.263 

1:11.217 

1:23.050 

1:12.935 

1:19.396 

Last Tm 

1:10.180 

1:14.134 

1:24.502 

1:14.493 

1:18.647 

Start Pos Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(139) Kaarel KUTSAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(33) Ingmar SÄDE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(43) Ranno METSAVEER 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(32) Katrina MATHIESEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(34) Rainis TIRI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:13.472 
1:10.136 

1:10.263 
1:10.180 

1:11.121 
1:11.072 

1:11.217 
1:14.134 

1:15.580 
1:14.784 
1:12.935 

1:14.493 

1:19.181 
1:19.742 
1:19.396 
1:18.647 

1:20.477 

1:21.680 
1:23.050 
1:24.502 

Diff 

+3.336 

+0.127 
+0.044 

+0.049 

+0.145 
+3.062 

+2.645 
+1.849 

+1.558 

+0.534 
+1.095 
+0.749 

+1.203 
+2.573 
+4.025 

Time of Day 

16:41:21.574 

16:42:31.710 

16:43:41.973 

16:44:52.153 

16:41:19.046 

16:42:30.118 

16:43:41.335 

16:44:55.469 

16:41:23.164 

16:42:37.948 

16:43:50.883 

16:45:05.376 

16:41:27.497 

16:42:47.239 

16:44:06.635 

16:45:25.282 

16:41:29.582 

16:42:51.262 

16:44:14.312 

16:45:38.814 
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